Lubbock Christian (10-3,5-0 Lone Star) -vs- Cameron (8-4,4-2 Lone Star)
01/04/24 at Aggie Gymnasium, Lawton, OK

Date: 01/04/24 Score By Period 1 2 Total

ame: 7139 PO Lubbock Christian 36 51 87

Site: Aggie Gymnasium, Lawton, OK Cameron 45 28 73

Lubbock Christian 87

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

07 Duncan,Ethan * 36 8-15 4-9 3-4 2-3 5 2 1 2 0 1 23

05 Gonzales,Aaron & 25 7-11 5-8 0-0 1-1 2 4 0 0 0 1 19

12 Caswell, Ty * 34  6-9 3-6 0-0 3-2 5 4 2 1 0 2 15

00 Morton,Tiras o 24  2-6 0-1 8-8 1-8 9 3 2 2 1 1 12

01 Muhammad,Najeeb * 40 3-9 2-4 2-2 1-0 1 2 3 1 0 0 10

10 Dow,Kendall 26 3-10 2-6 0-0 1-0 1 3 1 1 0 1 8

23 Vujovic,Vito 14 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 1 0

03 Thompson,Trey 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 29-62 16-35 13-14 9-15 24 21 9 7 1 7 87

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 11-28 39.29 % 4-15 26.67 % 10-10 100.00 %

Second Half 18-34 52.94 % 12-20 60.00 % 3-4 75.00 %

Total 29-62 46.8 % 16-35 45.7 % 13-14 929 %

Technical Fouls: (1)

Duncan,Ethan Second Chance Points: 13 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 20 Fast Break Points: 5

Lead Changed: 6 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 25 Bench Points: 8 Largest Lead: 0 0

Cameron 73

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

00 Prudhomme,Reggie * 33 8-12 2-4 1-2 1-2 3 2 2 3 0 1 19

04 Brodnex,Lavell o 33 4-10 1-4 3-3 1-6 7 3 0 4 0 0 12

23  Washington,Andre * 24 3-5 0-1 5-7 4-3 7 1 0 3 0 1 11

12 Andrews,Daylon i 31 2-6 0-3 4-6 0-1 1 4 1 4 0 0 8

03 Thomas ,Jaylan * 29 2-8 0-3 0-0 2-3 5 2 0 0 0 0 4

15 Okon,Jaden 17 5-6 1-1 3-5 4-2 6 1 0 0 1 0 14

24  Ingram,Jaxon 14 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 2 0 0 0 0 2

01  Gurske,Miles 8 0-2 0-2 2-2 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 2

21  Elder,Thai 5 0-5 0-5 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

20 Jonsson,Tim 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

13 Mcwhinney,Brodie 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 25-57 4-24 19-27 13-23 36 18 4 16 1 2 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 15-30 50.00 % 2-12 16.67 % 13-17 76.47 %

Second Half 10-27 37.04 % 2-12 16.67 % 6-10 60.00 %

Total 25-57 43.9% 4-24 16.7 % 19-27 70.4 %

Technical Fouls: (1)

Andrews,Daylon Second Chance Points: 17 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 34 Fast Break Points: 5

Lead Changed: 6 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 19 Largest Lead: 0 0



VISITORS: Lubbock Christian

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Cameron

GOOD 3PTR by GONZALES,AARON
MISS JUMPER by MUHAMMAD, NAJEEB

FOUL by MORTON,TIRAS

FOUL by CASWELL,TY
GOOD LAYUP by MORTON, TIRAS(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MORTON, TIRAS

GOOD JUMPER by GONZALES,AARON(in the paint)
FOUL by DUNCAN,ETHAN

TURNOVER by DUNCAN,ETHAN

MISS JUMPER by MUHAMMAD,NAJEEB(in the paint)

SUB OUT by DUNCAN,ETHAN

SUB IN by DOW,KENDALL

GOOD FT by MORTON, TIRAS

GOOD FT by MORTON, TIRAS

MISS 3PTR by DOW,KENDALL

REBOUND DEF by MORTON,TIRAS
MISS 3PTR by CASWELL,TY

GOOD 3PTR by GONZALES,AARON
ASSIST by CASWELL,TY

FOUL by MUHAMMAD,NAJEEB

REBOUND DEF by CASWELL,TY
SUB OUT by CASWELL,TY
SUB IN by VUJOVIC,VITO

MISS 3PTR by GONZALES,AARON

REBOUND DEF by MORTON, TIRAS

GOOD FT by MORTON, TIRAS(fastbreak)

GOOD FT by MORTON, TIRAS(fastbreak)

19:43
19:10
19:03
19:03
19:03
19:03
19:03
19:03
18:44
18:33
18:09
17:53
17:53
17:53
17:40
17:40

17:34
17:16
16:58
16:57
16:57
16:48
16:48
16:48
16:48
16:48
16:41
16:11

16:01

15:47

15:32

15:10
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:54
14:54
14:44
14:40

14:31
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25

3-0

3-2

3-3
3-5

3-6

5-6

7-6

7-7
7-8

7-10

7-12

8-12

9-12
9-14

9-17

12-17

12-19

13-19

14-19

V3

Vi1

H2

H3

H1

V1

H1

H3

H5

H4

H3
H5

H8

H5

H7

H6

H5

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS ,JAYLAN
GOOD JUMPER by BRODNEX,LAVELL(in the paint)

GOOD FT by BRODNEX,LAVELL
GOOD JUMPER by WASHINGTON,ANDRE

GOOD FT by WASHINGTON,ANDRE

MISS 3PTR by THOMAS ,JAYLAN

GOOD FT by ANDREWS,DAYLON
GOOD FT by ANDREWS,DAYLON

STEAL by WASHINGTON,ANDRE

GOOI? DUNK by WASHINGTON,ANDRE(fastbreak)(in the
paint

REBOUND DEF by WASHINGTON,ANDRE

GOOD LAYUP by ANDREWS,DAYLON(in the paint)

FOUL by ANDREWS,DAYLON

SUB OUT by ANDREWS,DAYLON
SUB IN by GURSKE,MILES

GOOD LAYUP by BRODNEX,LAVELL(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE

MISS 3PTR by BRODNEX,LAVELL

REBOUND DEF by GURSKE,MILES
GOOD 3PTR by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
ASSIST by GURSKE,MILES

GOOD JUMPER by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,ANDRE

SUB IN by INGRAM,JAXON
MISS FT by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE

FOUL by GURSKE,MILES

REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,JAXON
MISS LAYUP by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE(in the paint)

FOUL by THOMAS ,JAYLAN

SUB OUT by THOMAS ,JAYLAN
SUB IN by OKON,JADEN



SUB OUT by GONZALES,AARON 14:25

SUB IN by DUNCAN,ETHAN 14:25
13:55 MISS 3PTR by GURSKE,MILES
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
13:43 FOUL by INGRAM,JAXON
MISS 3PTR by DUNCAN,ETHAN 13:15
- REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,JAXON
13:04 TURNOVER by GURSKE,MILES
STEAL by VUJOVIC,VITO 13:04
FOUL by DOW,KENDALL 12:55
TURNOVER by DOW,KENDALL 12:55
12:55 SUB OUT by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
12:55 SUB OUT by GURSKE,MILES
12:55 SUB IN by ANDREWS,DAYLON
12:55 SUB IN by ELDER, THAI
SUB OUT by MORTON, TIRAS 12:55
SUB IN by GONZALES,AARON 12:55
12:42 14-21 H7 GOOD JUMPER by OKON,JADEN(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by DOW,KENDALL 12:31
-- REBOUND DEF by OKON,JADEN
FOUL by VUJOVIC,VITO 12:17
FOUL by DOW,KENDALL 12:15
12:12 14-22 H8 GOOD FT by ELDER,THAI
12:12 SUB OUT by INGRAM,JAXON
12:12 SUB IN by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
SUB OUT by DOW,KENDALL 12:12
SUB IN by MORTON, TIRAS 12:12
12:12 MISS FT by ELDER,THAI
REBOUND DEF by MORTON, TIRAS o
MISS JUMPER by GONZALES,AARON(in the paint) 11:58
REBOUND OFF by GONZALES,AARON =
GOOD LAYUP by GONZALES,AARON(in the paint) 11:50 16-22 H6
FOUL by GONZALES,AARON 11:48
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:48
11:48 MISS FT by OKON,JADEN(fastbreak)

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
11:48 16-23 H7 GOOD FT by OKON,JADEN(fastbreak)

11:48 SUB OUT by BRODNEX,LAVELL
11:48 SUB IN by THOMAS ,JAYLAN
11:21 MISS 3PTR by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
REBOUND DEF by MORTON, TIRAS ==
11:00 MISS 3PTR by ELDER,THAI
BLOCK by MORTON,TIRAS 11:00
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
11:00 MISS 3PTR by ANDREWS,DAYLON
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
SUB OUT by GONZALES,AARON 11:00
SUB IN by CASWELL,TY 11:00
SUB OUT by CASWELL,TY 11:00
SUB IN by GONZALES,AARON 11:00
FOUL by GONZALES,AARON 11:00

11:00 16-24 H8 GOOD FT by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
11:00 16-25 H9 GOOD FT by WASHINGTON,ANDRE

SUB OUT by GONZALES,AARON 11:00
SUB IN by CASWELL,TY 11:00
11:00 FOUL by OKON,JADEN
TURNOVER by MUHAMMAD,NAJEEB 10:59
10:51 16-27 H 11 GOOD LAYUP by THOMAS ,JAYLAN(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by MUHAMMAD,NAJEEB(in the paint) 10:33 18-27 H9
10:15 MISS 3PTR by ELDER,THAI

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
10:02 SUB OUT by OKON,JADEN



SUB OUT by VUJOVIC,VITO
SUB IN by DOW,KENDALL

MISS 3PTR by CASWELL,TY

STEAL by DOW,KENDALL

MISS JUMPER by DOW,KENDALL(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by DUNCAN,ETHAN

GOOD LAYUP by CASWELL,TY(in the paint)
ASSIST by MUHAMMAD,NAJEEB

GOOD FT by MUHAMMAD,NAJEEB
GOOD FT by MUHAMMAD,NAJEEB

GOOD JUMPER by MORTON,TIRAS
FOUL by DOW,KENDALL

MISS JUMPER by MUHAMMAD,NAJEEB(in the paint)

SUB OUT by MORTON, TIRAS
SUB IN by VUIJOVIC,VITO

MISS 3PTR by VUIOVIC,VITO

STEAL by DUNCAN,ETHAN
SUB OUT by VUJOVIC,VITO
SUB IN by MORTON, TIRAS
MISS 3PTR by DUNCAN,ETHAN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by MUHAMMAD, NAJEEB

REBOUND DEF by MORTON, TIRAS
GOOD 3PTR by CASWELL,TY
ASSIST by MORTON,TIRAS

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

10:02
10:02
10:02
09:38
09:38
09:25
09:15
09:06
09:06
09:00

08:51

08:26
08:03
08:03
08:03
07:47
07:37
07:25
07:20
07:20
07:20
07:00

06:53
06:41
06:41
06:11

06:05
05:56
05:39

05:27
05:13
05:13
04:59
04:59
04:50
04:50
04:49
04:49

04:32

04:20
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:00

20-27 H7

20-30 H 10

21-30 HO9
22-30 H8

22-32 H 10
24-32 H8

24-33 H9
24-34 H 10

24-36 H 12

24-38 H 14

27-38 H11

SUB OUT by ELDER,THAI
SUB IN by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
SUB IN by BRODNEX,LAVELL

FOUL by WASHINGTON,ANDRE

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS ,JAYLAN
TURNOVER by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE

GOOD 3PTR by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
ASSIST by ANDREWS,DAYLON
FOUL by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE

MISS JUMPER by WASHINGTON,ANDRE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by THOMAS ,JAYLAN
GOOD LAYUP by BRODNEX,LAVELL(in the paint)

GOOD FT by BRODNEX,LAVELL(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by BRODNEX,LAVELL(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
MISS JUMPER by THOMAS ,JAYLAN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by ANDREWS,DAYLON

REBOUND OFF by THOMAS ,JAYLAN

MISS JUMPER by THOMAS ,JAYLAN

REBOUND OFF by WASHINGTON,ANDRE

GOOD JUMPER by WASHINGTON,ANDRE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BRODNEX,LAVELL
MISS LAYUP by BRODNEX,LAVELL(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
TURNOVER by WASHINGTON,ANDRE

REBOUND DEF by BRODNEX,LAVELL
GOOD LAYUP by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BRODNEX,LAVELL
MISS 3PTR by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE

FOUL by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
TURNOVER by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
SUB IN by INGRAM,JAXON

SUB OUT by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
SUB IN by GURSKE,MILES



MISS JUMPER by MORTON, TIRAS(in the paint) 03:45
REBOUND OFF by DOW,KENDALL --

GOOD LAYUP by DOW,KENDALL(in the paint) 03:38 29-38 HO
FOUL by DUNCAN,ETHAN 03:21
03:21 MISS FT by ANDREWS,DAYLON

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
03:21 29-39 H 10 GOOD FT by ANDREWS,DAYLON

03:08 FOUL by GURSKE,MILES
GOOD FT by MORTON, TIRAS 03:08 30-39 HO9
03:08 SUB OUT by GURSKE,MILES
03:08 SUB IN by OKON,JADEN
GOOD FT by MORTON, TIRAS 03:08 31-39 HS8
SUB OUT by MORTON, TIRAS 03:08
SUB IN by VUIJOVIC,VITO 03:08
FOUL by VUJOVIC,VITO 02:52

02:52 31-40 H9 GOOD FT by OKON,JADEN
02:52 31-41 H 10 GOOD FT by OKON,JADEN

SUB OUT by VUJOVIC,VITO 02:52
SUB IN by MORTON, TIRAS 02:52
02:34 FOUL by THOMAS ,JAYLAN
GOOD FT by MORTON, TIRAS 02:32 32-41 HO9
02:32 SUB OUT by THOMAS ,JAYLAN
02:32 SUB IN by JONSSON, TIM
SUB OUT by DUNCAN,ETHAN 02:32
SUB IN by THOMPSON,TREY 02:32
GOOD FT by MORTON, TIRAS 02:32 33-41 H8
SUB OUT by MORTON, TIRAS 02:32
SUB IN by VUJOVIC,VITO 02:32
02:32 33-43 H 10 GOOD JUMPER by INGRAM,JAXON(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by CASWELL,TY 02:00

-- REBOUND DEF by OKON,JADEN
01:48 MISS 3PTR by BRODNEX,LAVELL
-- REBOUND OFF by OKON,JADEN
01:43 33-45 H 12 GOOD JUMPER by OKON,JADEN(in the paint)

01:39 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
SUB OUT by THOMPSON, TREY 01:10
SUB OUT by VUJOVIC,VITO 01:10
SUB IN by MORTON, TIRAS 01:10
SUB IN by DUNCAN,ETHAN 01:10
MISS 3PTR by MORTON, TIRAS 00:58
== REBOUND DEF by BRODNEX,LAVELL
00:49 TURNOVER by BRODNEX,LAVELL
FOUL by MORTON,TIRAS 00:46
TURNOVER by MORTON,TIRAS 00:46
SUB OUT by MORTON, TIRAS 00:46
SUB IN by VUJOVIC,VITO 00:46
00:12 TURNOVER by ANDREWS,DAYLON
GOOD 3PTR by MUHAMMAD, NAJEEB 00:04 36-45 HO

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Lubbock Christian Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Cameron
20:00 SUB OUT by OKON,JADEN
20:00 SUB OUT by JONSSON,TIM
20:00 SUB OUT by INGRAM,JAXON
20:00 SUB IN by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
20:00 SUB IN by THOMAS ,JAYLAN
20:00 SUB IN by WASHINGTON,ANDRE

SUB OUT by DOW,KENDALL 20:00

SUB OUT by VUJOVIC,VITO 20:00

SUB IN by MORTON, TIRAS 20:00



SUB IN by GONZALES,AARON

FOUL by MUHAMMAD,NAJEEB

MISS JUMPER by MORTON, TIRAS(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by MORTON, TIRAS
TURNOVER by MORTON,TIRAS

STEAL by CASWELL,TY

GOOD LAYUP by DUNCAN,ETHAN(fastbreak)(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by GONZALES,AARON

REBOUND DEF by MORTON, TIRAS

MISS JUMPER by MORTON, TIRAS(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by CASWELL,TY
GOOD 3PTR by GONZALES,AARON
ASSIST by CASWELL,TY

FOUL by GONZALES,AARON

GOOD 3PTR by DUNCAN,ETHAN

ASSIST by MORTON,TIRAS

REBOUND DEF by DUNCAN,ETHAN
MISS 3PTR by DUNCAN,ETHAN

GOOD 3PTR by GONZALES,AARON
ASSIST by MUHAMMAD,NAJEEB

STEAL by CASWELL,TY

GOOD 3PTR by MUHAMMAD, NAJEEB

MISS 3PTR by GONZALES,AARON

GOOD 3PTR by DUNCAN,ETHAN
FOUL by MORTON,TIRAS

SUB OUT by MORTON, TIRAS
SUB IN by DOW,KENDALL

MISS 3PTR by DUNCAN,ETHAN
REBOUND OFF by CASWELL,TY

MISS JUMPER by DOW,KENDALL(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

36-48

38-48
38-50
41-50

44-50

44-51
44-52
47-52

47-54

50-54

53-54

53-57
56-57

56-58

56-59

H12

H 10
H12
H9

H6

H7
H8
H5

H7

H4

H1

H4
H1

H2

H3

MISS 3PTR by THOMAS ,JAYLAN
REBOUND OFF by WASHINGTON,ANDRE

GOOD 3PTR by BRODNEX,LAVELL
ASSIST by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE

STEAL by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
TURNOVER by ANDREWS,DAYLON

GOOD JUMPER by ANDREWS,DAYLON(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by BRODNEX,LAVELL

GOOD FT by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
GOOD FT by WASHINGTON,ANDRE

MISS 3PTR by ANDREWS,DAYLON

REBOUND DEF by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
GOOD LAYUP by THOMAS ,JAYLAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE

TURNOVER by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE

FOUL by BRODNEX,LAVELL

TURNOVER by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
SUB OUT by THOMAS ,JAYLAN

SUB OUT by ANDREWS,DAYLON

SUB IN by GURSKE,MILES

SUB IN by OKON,JADEN

SUB OUT by BRODNEX,LAVELL

SUB IN by ANDREWS,DAYLON

REBOUND DEF by WASHINGTON,ANDRE

GOOD 3PTR by OKON,JADEN

GOOD FT by GURSKE,MILES
SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
SUB IN by INGRAM,JAXON

GOOD FT by GURSKE,MILES

REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,JAXON
MISS 3PTR by GURSKE,MILES



MISS 3PTR by GONZALES,AARON

REBOUND DEF by DUNCAN,ETHAN
MISS 3PTR by MUHAMMAD, NAJEEB
REBOUND OFF by MUHAMMAD, NAJEEB
MISS JUMPER by MUHAMMAD,NAJEEB
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by CASWELL,TY
SUB IN by VUIJOVIC,VITO

FOUL by VUJOVIC,VITO

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by DUNCAN,ETHAN

REBOUND OFF by DUNCAN,ETHAN
MISS FT by DUNCAN,ETHAN(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by DUNCAN,ETHAN(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by GONZALES,AARON
GOOD LAYUP by DUNCAN,ETHAN(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by DOW,KENDALL
ASSIST by MUHAMMAD,NAJEEB

SUB OUT by GONZALES,AARON
SUB IN by CASWELL,TY

MISS 3PTR by DOW,KENDALL

REBOUND OFF by CASWELL,TY

GOOD 3PTR by DUNCAN,ETHAN
ASSIST by DOW,KENDALL

GOOD 3PTR by DOW,KENDALL

MISS JUMPER by VUJOVIC,VITO(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by VUJOVIC,VITO
MISS JUMPER by DOW,KENDALL

09:11
09:06
08:55

08:31
08:18
08:11
07:50
07:34
07:25

07:16

06:51

57-61

59-61

59-63
62-63

65-63

68-63
68-65

H 4

H2

H4
H1

V2

V5
V3

REBOUND DEF by ANDREWS,DAYLON

MISS LAYUP by ANDREWS,DAYLON(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by OKON,JADEN

MISS LAYUP by OKON,JADEN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,JAXON

SUB OUT by GURSKE,MILES
SUB IN by ELDER,THAI

MISS 3PTR by ELDER,THAI
REBOUND OFF by OKON,JADEN
GOOD JUMPER by OKON,JADEN

MISS FT by OKON,JADEN

BLOCK by OKON,JADEN

FOUL by ELDER,THAI

MISS JUMPER by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by ELDER,THAI
REBOUND OFF by OKON,JADEN
GOOD JUMPER by OKON,JADEN(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by ELDER,THAI
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by ANDREWS,DAYLON
SUB OUT by ELDER,THAI

SUB IN by THOMAS ,JAYLAN
SUB IN by BRODNEX,LAVELL

FOUL by BRODNEX,LAVELL
TURNOVER by BRODNEX,LAVELL

FOUL by INGRAM,JAXON

MISS LAYUP by BRODNEX,LAVELL(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BRODNEX,LAVELL
TURNOVER by BRODNEX,LAVELL

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,JAXON
MISS JUMPER by INGRAM,JAXON(in the paint)



- REBOUND DEF by BRODNEX,LAVELL
06:45 MISS JUMPER by THOMAS ,JAYLAN(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
06:39 68-67 V1 GOOD JUMPER by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE(in the paint)

FOUL by CASWELL,TY 06:27
TURNOVER by CASWELL,TY 06:27
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 06:27
06:27 SUB OUT by OKON,JADEN
06:27 SUB OUT by INGRAM,JAXON
06:27 SUB IN by ANDREWS,DAYLON
06:27 SUB IN by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
SUB OUT by VUJOVIC,VITO 06:27
SUB IN by GONZALES,AARON 06:27
06:15 68-69 H1 GOOD JUMPER by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
GOOD JUMPER by CASWELL,TY 05:59 70-69 V1
05:47 TURNOVER by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
STEAL by GONZALES,AARON 05:47
GOOD JUMPER by DUNCAN,ETHAN 05:39 72-69 V3
05:10 TURNOVER by ANDREWS,DAYLON
GOOD 3PTR by DUNCAN,ETHAN 05:10 75-69 V6
FOUL by GONZALES,AARON 04:55
04:55 75-70 V5 GOOD FT by ANDREWS,DAYLON
04:55 MISS FT by ANDREWS,DAYLON
-- REBOUND OFF by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
FOUL by CASWELL,TY 04:55
04:55 MISS FT by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
== REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
04:50 MISS FT by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
04:39 FOUL by ANDREWS,DAYLON
GOOD 3PTR by CASWELL,TY 04:17 78-70 V8
ASSIST by DUNCAN,ETHAN --
04:07 FOUL by BRODNEX,LAVELL
04:07 TURNOVER by BRODNEX,LAVELL
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:07
MISS 3PTR by DOW,KENDALL 03:32
== REBOUND DEF by THOMAS ,JAYLAN
03:24 MISS 3PTR by THOMAS ,JAYLAN
REBOUND DEF by CASWELL,TY ==
MISS 3PTR by DUNCAN,ETHAN 03:04
== REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
02:52 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
02:44 MISS 3PTR by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE
REBOUND DEF by DUNCAN,ETHAN --
02:30 FOUL by ANDREWS,DAYLON
02:13 SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,ANDRE
02:13 SUB IN by OKON,JADEN
SUB OUT by DOW,KENDALL 02:13
SUB IN by MORTON, TIRAS 02:13
GOOD FT by DUNCAN,ETHAN 02:13 79-70 V9
GOOD FT by DUNCAN,ETHAN 02:13 80-70 V 10
02:12 FOUL by ANDREWS,DAYLON
02:12 TURNOVER by ANDREWS,DAYLON
02:12 SUB OUT by ANDREWS,DAYLON
02:12 SUB IN by JONSSON,TIM
02:12 SUB OUT by JONSSON,TIM
02:12 SUB IN by ANDREWS,DAYLON
02:12 FOUL TECH by ANDREWS,DAYLON
02:12 SUB OUT by ANDREWS,DAYLON
02:12 SUB IN by JONSSON,TIM
FOUL TECH by DUNCAN,ETHAN 02:12

TURNOVER by DUNCAN,ETHAN 02:12



GOOD JUMPER by CASWELL,TY(in the paint)

STEAL by MORTON,TIRAS
GOOD LAYUP by DUNCAN,ETHAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MORTON, TIRAS

MISS LAYUP by DUNCAN,ETHAN(in the paint)

FOUL by CASWELL,TY

GOOD 3PTR by CASWELL,TY

82-70

84-70

84-72

84-73
87-73

V12

V 14

V12

V11
V 14

MISS 3PTR by BRODNEX,LAVELL
REBOUND OFF by JONSSON, TIM
TURNOVER by JONSSON,TIM

MISS 3PTR by JONSSON,TIM

REBOUND DEF by BRODNEX,LAVELL

GOOD LAYUP by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by THOMAS ,JAYLAN

SUB IN by MCWHINNEY,BRODIE
GOOD FT by PRUDHOMME,REGGIE



